Name Symbol
Bit
addresses Operation
Input bits
Expansion input bits
Output bits
Expansion output bits
Work bits

I/O Specifications
General Specifications
Ordering Information
Item ItemSpecifications
LCD type: ZEN-10C1AR-A
LED type: ZEN-10C2AR-A
LCD type: ZEN-10C1DR-D
LCD type: ZEN-10C1DT-D
LED type: ZEN-10C2DR-D
LED type: ZEN-10C2DT-D
100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz 24 VDC
Specification
Control method
I/O control method